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COMPANY NAME

AdMed

Aslan Training & Development

Axiom, A Huntsworth Health Company
Bl Worldwide

Brainshark

BRODY Professional Development

ClearPoint

CMR Institute
CodeBaby

Cornerstone Management Resources

CSL Software Solutions
Custom Learning Design
DEVLINHAIR Productions

GP Strategies

HealthCare Innovations

IC Axon

Informa Training Partners
llluminate

Insights Learning & Development Ltd
inVigeo, Springer Healthcare
Klick Health

Lionbridge Life Sciences

Locus Media

321
802
712
135
815
334
222

213
435
419

414
317
702
131
700
123
113
218
703
330
101
228
231

BOOTH PRIZE

Apple TV

Kindle Touch

iHOME

Logitech Wireless Speakers

Remote Control Inflatable Flying Shark

$100 donation to nonprofit charity of winner’s choice

Charitable Contribution to MAKE IT RIGHT
(Helping to Rebuild New Orleans’ Lower 9th Ward)

HiPPiH iEagle Foldable Wireless Keyhoard
Kindle Touch

SENNHEISER - Noise Cancelling Headphones
w/carrying pouch

iPod nano

IPad accessory pack

Docking Speaker/Clock for iPod, iPhone & iPad
True Fidelity Active Noise Cancelling Headphones
Nike + FuelBand (Large)

$100 contribution towards SPBT educational event
Local Gift Basket with New Orleans Products
Kindle

Apple TV

Compact Rolling Traveler

iPad case

Bose IE2 audio headphones

Celebration Basket of “Sparkles and Wine”

WINNER

COMPANY NAME

MC3
NXLevel
PharmaVOICE

Pinsonault Associates

Plexus Learning

Proficient Learning
Psychological Consultants
Qstream

Red Nucleus

Richardson

r'Vibe

Science Media

Strengths Partnership

Taimma Communications

TalentFirst
TalentSmart
Tom Vishia Associates

Tricore Interactive

Verilogue Training Solutions

Vertical Performance Partners

Whole Systems
Wilson Learning

Yukon

BOOTH PRIZES

223
235
421
417
318
225
411
432
207
710
326
333
713
201

423
715
609
313
415
706
424
230
327

PRIZE

iIPad cover with a built in keyboard
Apple TV

Kindle e-reader

Kindle

Laban Labrados Rollerball Pen

2 iPod Shuffles

2-in-1 MicroSystem for iPod and iPhone
Kindle e-reader

Apple TV

Nook Simple Touch

Online learning webcam set up
Curriculum Development Publications
2 iPod Shuffles

“Monster Beats by Dr. Dre Studio iPod/iPhone

Control Headphones”

iHome Rechargeable iPad®/iPhone® Speaker System

Kindle Touch

Handcrafted pen

SMART Pen

Kindle Touch

iBeats Headphones with ControlTalk
Kindle Touch

Apple TV

Turtle Beach EarForce Z6A Headset

WINNER






